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Exam : Visharad Purna

Subject : Bharatnatyam (First Paper)

Note : 1) Questions No. 2 is compulsory.

2) The marks for every question is mentioned
against each question.

Q.1.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

PN
p g N

Q.2.

Q.3.

a) Fillin the blanks. (05)
There are ~----------- Matras in Mishra Triputa Tala.
- Avatara of Vishnu holds Kamandalu.

The basic posture of Mohiniyattam is called ---ewweune-

Rechaka arg =-==s=eeeee=in number.
Rukmini & ------—-----are consorts of Lord Krishna.
b) Answerin one sentence. (05)

'Muvvagopala'is a signature of which composer?
What is the notation & matra of SankeernaAta Tala?
Write shloka of 'Yama Hasta.'

What is the name of Art Institute started by Smt.
Mrunalini Sarabhai?

Whatis the name of famous library in Tanjore?

c) State True or False. {05)
Zaveri sisters are exponent of Odissi Dance.

Uttama Nayaka is loyal to his Nayika.

Pada Bhedas are of Ten types.

According to mythology manmadhais a son of Lord
Vishnu.

According to Natyashastra Rangmanch are of four
types.

Write notation of Trikala Jati & Korvai (15)
of two Charna Swaras of Varnam you have learnt.

Write in detail about Nayaka Bheda. (15)

(3)



Explain the development of the Art of Dance (15)
from the times of Natya Shastraill today?

Write in short. (Any Three) (15)
a) Symbolism of Natraja Swaruppa

b) Bhakti Padam

c) Jatayu Moksha

d) Sapta Tandava

e)Krishna Leela

Explain Rangmanch as per Natya Shastra. (15)

Viniyoga shlokas of :- (15)
a) Narsimha Avatar

b)Hamsapaksha

c)Kuber

d)Pasha Viniyoga

e} KurmaAvatar

(4)



